
Sailing Schedule:
Visit www.sefl.com for current
Puerto Rico Sailing Schedule

CROSS COUNTRY FREIGHT

OAK HARBOR FREIGHT

U.S. ROAD FREIGHT

A. DUIE PYLE

DAYTON FREIGHT LINES

CANADA SERVICE

MEXICO SERVICE

HONOLULU FREIGHT

LYNDEN TRANSPORT

NO SERVICE 1900125   7/22

Some outlying zips may require additional day(s) transit.
Refer to www.sef.com for exact transit times.

Direct Transit
Next Day

2 Day

3 Day
2 Sailings per week 
Southbound from port 
of Jacksonville and 
1 Sailing per week 
Northbound from 
San Juan
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Amarillo

S. HOUSTON

FT. WORTH

LAFAYETTE

S. CHARLOTTE

JONESBORO

MONROE

BOWLING GREEN

LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON

GARLAND

WAYNESBORO

CINCINNATI

Call our Puerto Rico Service Center at: 787-774-1800 or 888-996-7335
or visit us online at www.sefl.com

3-5 Days

4-5 Days

5-6 Days

5-10 Days

4-5 Days

3-8 Days

9-12 Days

9-12 Days

AGENT CARRIER, PRICE PROTECTED
3-4 Days

Partner Transit

11-15 Days

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO


